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Joint Math Colloquium  
Millersville University and Franklin & Marshall College 

Spring 2013 

                                                  
 

Dr. Robert Buchanan 
Millersville University 

Thursday, February 7, 4pm at MU 

Writing a Mathematics Book and Getting it 
Published 
Room 112, Wickersham Hall 

Dr. Barbara Nimershiem 
Franklin & Marshall College 

Thursday, February 21, 4pm at MU 

Übercrossings of Knots 
Room 112, Wickersham Hall 

Dr. Taoye Zhang 
Penn State Worthington Scranton 

Thursday, March 7, 4pm at MU 

Integer Flows of Graphs  
Room 112, Wickersham Hall 

Dr. John Gemmer 
University of Arizona 

Thursday, March 14, 4pm at MU 
Pattern Formation in Swelling Thin Elastic Sheets 
Room 112, Wickersham Hall 

Dr. Danel Draguljić 
Franklin & Marshall College 

WEDNESDAY, March 27, 4:30 pm at MU 

Cyclic Supersaturated Designs 
Room 112, Wickersham Hall 

Ms. Iryna Levshits 
West Chester University  

Thursday, March 28, 4:30pm at MU 

Analysis – Real and Complex 
Room 112, Wickersham Hall 

Dr. Ron Umble 
Millersville University 

Thursday, April 4, 4pm at F&M 

Exploring 2-Dimensional Cell Complexes -- It's all 
Mickey Mouse!  
Room 112, Stager Hall 

Dr. Austin Daughton F&M ’07 
Temple University  

Thursday, April 11, 4pm at F&M 

TBA 
Room 112, Stager Hall 

Dr. Charles Steinhorn F&M P’14 
Vassar College 

Thursday, April 18, 4pm at F&M 

TBA 
Room 112, Stager Hall 

Dr. Janardhan Iyengar 
Franklin & Marshall College 

Thursday, April 25, 4pm at F&M 

TBA 
Room 112, Stager Hall 

Dr. Robert Buchanan 
Millersville University 

Thursday, May 2, 4pm at MU 

The Mathematics of Parimutuel Wagering 
Room 112, Wickersham Hall 

Organizers 
Dr. Mingquan Zhan, MU. (717) 872-3139 
Dr. Ximena Catepillán, MU. (717) 872-3993 
Dr. Barbara  Nimershiem, F&M, (717) 291-3932 
 

 


